P170000	33615
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300302868653 <i>~</i>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/28/1701029005 **55.00
(Business Entity Name) (Example to the second secon	S TALLENT SEP 2 0 2017
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	all foign
\$ 35,00_pd Office Use Only	
·	· · ·



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 1, 2017

SALVATORE DAMBROSCA JR 7263 159TH CT N. PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33418

SUBJECT: PM DEVELOPMENT CORP OF SOUTH FLORIDA Ref. Number: P17000033615

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

PLEASE COMPLETE THE OFFICER/DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FORM ATTACHED TO REMOVE AN OFFICER OF A CORPORATION.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Susan Tallent Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A00018147



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: P.M. Development Corp of South Florida (Name of Corporation) DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>P17000033615</u>

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Salvatore DAmbrosca Jr (Name of Person) Development Corp of South Florida 7263 15974 CT (Address) m Beach Gardens Fl. 33418 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Salvatore DAnbrosca at (561) 729-7287 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)

## OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

i Salvatore DAmbrosca JR, hereby resign as VP (Title) of PM Development Corp of South Florida. Florida

SEP 20 PH 2: Salactore Dancher (Signature of resigning officer/director) HASSE CON FILED

## **FILING FEE 1S \$35.00**

• :

..

## Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314